
!(!(
!(!(

!(

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º
¹º

¹º

¹º

o

o

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

õ

j

õ

õ

õ

j

õõ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ
õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

j

õ

õ

j

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

k

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

j

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

j

õ

õ

j

õ

õ

õ

õ õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

j

õ

015

019 016
021

024
016 014033

007
014

009
005

013012
014

017

009

027
025
028 030029

008 002
010011

016017022024

007

020019
023 015018021

005 011
006

022

029

012

002 013
012

020
026 006

005
004

003007002008
001 011009010 001

999

012

030
001

004

013014002003015
006005004
007008009 011010

012013
015

014

002
003

001 010
001 010 005008 008006009 007018022

025

011

026027 023 019

021
031 018028

020017

013

006 004 032003 004003

015VILLALONGA

STROEDER

SALTA

FF
CC

 SI
N 

TR
AN

SIT
O

FF
CC

 R
OC

A

03

07

08

09

06

05

0104

02

03
FF

CC
 R

OC
A

£¤3

SIN
NOMBRE

GIRBAL
HERMANOS

EL MOLINO

REISVIA

MILLER

LA AVANZADA

LA AURORA

ÑIMAPU

RUCA
HUEMI

SAN LUIS

LA ADMINISTRACION

CUADRO LOS
VASCOS

KROHN

EL EUCALIPTO

SAN
VICENTE

LA MORENA

SHAUFFTER

BARRETO

ECHEGOYENRACCA

NAMUNCURA

MULLER

GIOVENTU

EL PLACER

BURATTE

MOLINO
CHICO

PATA
COLA

SAN
ANTONIO
VIEJO

RIACHO
AZUL

FOND.
RIACHO
AZUL

BLANCA
IRIS

KRAUS

FEA

LA PELADA

EL PUMA
LA ANGOSTURA

EL TIGRE

LA SOMBRA

LOS
GAUCHOS

MEIN
LAND

LA HORQUETA

LA BAÑADERA

EL REDUCTO

RUCO
MALEN

SAN JOSE

EL BAGUAL

LUCIMAR

SANTA
MARIA

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLORADO

VI
LL

AL
ON

GA

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLORADO VIEJO

COLORADO

COLORADO

AZUL COLORADO 
VIEJO

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLO
RA

DO 
VIE

JO

COLORADO
COLORADO

PLAZA ESTACION
STROEDER

PLAZA ANTONINO GARAY

RESIDENCIAL

RESIDENCIAL

HOGAR GER.
DIA FELICES

HOSPITAL
POLICIA

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

PATAGONES602

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 03

06

Censo Nacional de Población, Hogares y Viviendas 2010

0602 PATAGONES

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

£¤3

CARMEN DE
PATAGONES

J. A.
PRADERE
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